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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  8   Men 5000 Meter Run
NCAA Record: 13:23.77 Wesley Kiptoo, Iowa State3/12/2021

Facility: 14:58.87 Jonnathan Fernandex, Chicago State1/29/2022

American Rec: 13:01.26 Galen Rupp, Nike1/16/2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Michigan StateAhmed, Abdifetah   1 369
MichiganStewart, Zach   2 309
Michigan StateWilson, Fraser   3 408
PurdueFleming, Alec   4 564
PurdueMcIntire, Bailey   5 577
MichiganGedris, James   6 283
PurdueSelm, Blake   7 586
OregonNorman, Quincy   8 491
Michigan StateStine, Steven   9 403
WisconsinPaleen, Oliver   10 833
Michigan StateBuckley, Ty   11 374
UnattachedKerr, Caleb   12 741
WisconsinAljabaly, Shuaib   13 803

Event  38   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Qualifying E
Top 16 times advance to semi-finals

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

MichiganEaton, Madison   2 228
Michigan StateScheffler, Kaia   3 359
PurdueEllis, Jayla   4 524
South FloridaWright, Cherrish   5 645
MichiganTaylor, Carlita   6 262
MichiganMayanja, Theresa   7 246
PurdueTalley, K'Ja   8 545

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

WisconsinHirsbrunner, Jordan   1 774
ArizonaBonds, Talie   2 3
PurdueSmith, Nikia   3 543
ArizonaLewis, Ajaysha   4 14
ArizonaSieben, Skylar   5 29
MichiganChapman, Paige   6 224
HowardWright, Jessica   7 104
WisconsinHeyroth, Mackenzie   8 772

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

MichiganMcNamara, Clare   2 248
OregonUzoekwe, Colleen   3 456
ArizonaPowers, Hollan   4 25
OregonBullock, Gianna   5 415
OregonChocek, Taylor   6 416
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Women 600 Meter Run
Facility: 1:31.38 Bianca Stubler, Wisconsin1/15/2022

American Rec: 1:23.59 Alysia Montano2/16/2013

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

PurdueWilliams, Cierra   2 551
South FloridaBahr, Elayna   3 599
MichiganFulcher, Lauren   4 231
OregonKleefeld, Carly   5 432
WisconsinBiegalski, Cailyn   6 755

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

MichiganGall, Amber   1 232
ArizonaForeman, Anna   2 9
WisconsinDorn, Ali   3 764
ArizonaMeisberger, Shannon   4 17
MichiganRynda, Aurora   5 255
OregonClayton, Ella   6 417

Event  2   Men 600 Meter Run
Facility: 1:15.58 Will Sumner1/22/2022

American Rec: 1:13.77 Donavan Brazier, Nike2/24/2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Michigan StateDiStefano, Zach   3 378
WisconsinBelson, Liam   4 807
ArizonaJackson, Damien   5 39
ArizonaHasher, Logan   6 37

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

WisconsinHatch, Robert   3 819
OregonMestler, Vincent   4 487
PurdueOtterbacher, Brett   5 581
ArizonaWilson, Calvin   6 59

Event  36   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying E
Top 16 times advance to semifinals

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Michigan StateYoung, Ava Qe'Neisha   1 367
ArizonaHoward, Neysia   2 12
MichiganHearn, Hanna   3 235
MichiganWaller, Hannah   4 268
MichiganBates, BreeAna   5 221
MichiganWilson, Ameia   6 269
PurdueRoberts, Kerris   7 539
HowardSaalih, Ameenah   8 95



Lakeshore Athletic Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:30 PM  2/9/2022  Page 3

Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  36   Women 60 Meter Dash Qualifying E)

WisconsinGilling, Taylor   1 767
OregonHoliday, Sydney   2 428
OregonHickey, Alysah   3 426
HowardWashington, Lamaria   4 99
PurdueChristopher, Camille   5 522
HowardGbai, Jessika   6 79
PurdueKouyeth, Saran   7 531
HowardPittman, Tiffani Rae   8 94

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Michigan StateParis, Jaiden   1 354
South FloridaBaxter, Jadaja   2 600
WisconsinBrown, Armoni   3 760
HowardNorton, Sherri-Ann   4 92
WisconsinHuven, Destiny   5 775
PurdueCampbell, Naomi   6 520
South FloridaJack, Zayne   7 619
Michigan StateNuels, Amani   8 350

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

OregonLewis, Kaylee   3 435
HowardDunbar, Kaya-Rae   4 75
PurdueKim, Emily   5 529

Event  37   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying E
Top 16 times advance to semi-finals

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

PurdueBecker, Justin   1 556
PurdueGreene, Tamar   2 567
ArizonaStimac, Trent   3 57
OregonHenderson, DJ   4 475
OregonLynn, Kwabena   5 483
PurdueMitchell II, Antonio   6 578
South FloridaMahautiere, Danelson   7 663
PurdueMorrow, Tyneilus   8 579
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals...(Event  37   Men 60 Meter Dash Qualifying E)

HowardByrd, Jermanie   1 112
MichiganKoerner, Jacob   2 292
OregonLaCoste, Pierce   3 482
TulsaConyers, Cameron   4 712
PurdueWills, Safin   5 593
PurdueLewis, Henry H.L.   6 575
PurdueLewellen, Ezra   7 574
ArizonaJones, Jacorey   8 40

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

HowardClyburn, Darian   2 114
OregonPoff, Nathan   3 496
PurdueHill Jr., Lloyd   4 570
WisconsinHarris, Elliott   5 817
PurdueMartin, Isaiah   6 576
WisconsinLansill, Quinn   7 828

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

ArizonaWhite-Austin, Trayvion   3 58
WisconsinAmborn, Cade   4 804
WisconsinHerkert, Max   5 821

Event  11   Women Distance Medley
NCAA Record: 10:50.98 Tennessee, Tennessee3/13/2009

American Rec: 10:40.31 USA1/28/2017

Coburn, McLaughlin, Martinez, Simpson

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AOregon   1  
1) #422 Girard, Emilie 2) #429 Holmberg, Dania 3) #432 Kleefeld, Carly 4) #433 Konieczek, Aneta

BOregon   2  
1) #439 Mestler, Caramia 2) #440 Moerck, Mia 3) #436 Louw, Nicole 4) #452 Small, Keely

BWisconsin   3  
1) #762 Crouch, Lucinda 2) #800 Watcke, Emma 3) #755 Biegalski, Cailyn 4) #801 Westley, Alexa

AWisconsin   4  
1) #754 Bellino, Danielle 2) #798 Stubler, Bianca 3) #770 Heiligenthal, Victoria 4) #783 Niggemann, Alissa

ATulsa   5  
1) #691 McEachern, Chloe 2) #690 McCallon, Jaidyn 3) #685 Jones, Keely 4) #681 Hershenow, Chloe

BTulsa   6  
1) #700 Roebke, Layla 2) #688 Mager, Anna 3) #695 Pesendorfer, Katharina 4) #692 Miller, Caroline

ASouth Florida   7  
1) #624 La-Rose, Arden 2) #631 O'Banner, A'Kyrah 3) #623 Knowles, Jasmine 4) #612 Gonzalez, Andie
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  12   Men Distance Medley
NCAA Record: 9:19.98 Oregon, Oregon3/12/2021

Facility: 10:25.46 , Carthage1/29/2022

American Rec: 9:19.93 USA, USA1/31/2015

Centrowitz, Berry, Sowinski, Casey

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

AOregon   1  
1) #466 Brown, Reed 2) #468 Cook, Elliott 3) #470 Erickson, Matthew 4) #473 Gormley, James

BOregon   2  
1) #509 Yearian, Jack 2) #487 Mestler, Vincent 3) #493 Peralta, Luis 4) #492 Palfrey, Tomas

BWisconsin   3  
1) #813 Fellman, Ansel 2) #807 Belson, Liam 3) #814 FitzPatrick, Kavanaugh 4) #824 Hruskoci, Nick

AWisconsin   4  
1) #836 Sharp, Jackson 2) #812 Enz, Colin 3) #818 Hassan, Abdullahi 4) #816 Hacker, Olin

ASouth Florida   5  
1) #666 Morley, Dalton 2) #669 Sanders, Dreshaun 3) #653 Bridgewater, Justin 4) #662 Kamen, Nickolas

Event  9   Women 200 Meter Dash
NCAA Record: 22.38 Gabrielle Thomast, Harvard3/13/2021

Facility: 24.19 Kaila Jackson

American Rec: 22.33 Gwen Torrence3/2/1966

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  12   Timed Finals

OregonBrown, Iman   3 414
HowardGbai, Jessika   4 79
OregonNelson, Kemba   5 444
OregonReed, Jasmin   6 446

Section   2 of  12   Timed Finals

Michigan StateDancy, Shakira   3 325
OregonMontgomery, Jasmine   4 441
OregonMays, Jadyn   5 437
PurdueRoberts, Kerris   6 539

Section   3 of  12   Timed Finals

MichiganHolman, Ziyah   3 237
South FloridaConnell, Hannah   4 606
ArizonaHoward, Neysia   5 12
PurdueChristopher, Camille   6 522
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Section   4 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  9   Women 200 Meter Dash)

MichiganSutherland, Savannah   3 260
WisconsinRobbins, Kiley   4 789
OregonGrebo, Shana   5 423
PurdueKouyeth, Saran   6 531

Section   5 of  12   Timed Finals

South FloridaBaxter, Jadaja   3 600
South FloridaAllers-Liburd, Zahria   4 597
MichiganBates, BreeAna   5 221
HowardSaalih, Ameenah   6 95

Section   6 of  12   Timed Finals

OregonWebster, Alexandra   3 457
MichiganLaurencin, Aasia   4 243
HowardNorton, Sherri-Ann   5 92
OregonHall, Shaniya   6 425

Section   7 of  12   Timed Finals

WisconsinGilling, Taylor   3 767
MichiganHearn, Hanna   4 235
HowardPittman, Tiffani Rae   5 94
South FloridaPrescott, Kadesha   6 634

Section   8 of  12   Timed Finals

MichiganAmene, Chika   3 219
OregonHoliday, Sydney   4 428
HowardWashington, Lamaria   5 99
PurdueCampbell, Naomi   6 520
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Section   9 of  12   Timed Finals...(Event  9   Women 200 Meter Dash)

WisconsinBrown, Armoni   3 760
TulsaJohnson, Cara   4 683
South FloridaJack, Zayne   5 619
South FloridaWright, Cherrish   6 645

Section   10 of  12   Timed Finals

PurdueLeszczynska, Anna Maria   3 532
South FloridaO'Banner, A'Kyrah   4 631
ArizonaLewis, Ajaysha   5 14
MichiganStersic, Delaney   6 259

Section   11 of  12   Timed Finals

MichiganEaton, Madison   3 228
PurdueSmith, Nikia   4 543
MichiganChapman, Paige   5 224
MichiganRoberts, Simone   6 254

Section   12 of  12   Timed Finals

OregonLewis, Kaylee   4 435
WisconsinHeyroth, Mackenzie   5 772
PurdueEllis, Jayla   6 524

Event  10   Men 200 Meter Dash
NCAA Record: 20.02 Elijah Hall, Houston3/10/2018

Facility: 21.50 Brandon Battle2021

American Rec: 20.02 Elijah Hall, Houston3/10/2018

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Timed Finals

ArizonaWhite-Austin, Trayvion   3 58
OregonDaniel, Rieker   4 469
OregonWilliams, Micah   5 507
OregonNairne, Xavier   6 490
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Section   2 of  8   Timed Finals...(Event  10   Men 200 Meter Dash)

South FloridaSanders, Dreshaun   3 669
PurdueBecker, Justin   4 556
ArizonaStimac, Trent   5 57
MichiganAmene, Dubem   6 272

Section   3 of  8   Timed Finals

South FloridaParker, Monte   3 668
OregonMulholland, Ryan   4 488
TulsaSutton, Joshua   5 735
ArizonaZaharchenko, Ivan   6 60

Section   4 of  8   Timed Finals

South FloridaMahautiere, Danelson   3 663
PurdueBryant, Jabari   4 559
ArizonaHicks, Carl   5 38
South FloridaMoore-Green, Stefone   6 665

Section   5 of  8   Timed Finals

MichiganKoerner, Jacob   3 292
South FloridaDunigan, Tyler   4 656
PurdueMitchell II, Antonio   5 578
South FloridaWright, Elijah   6 674

Section   6 of  8   Timed Finals

OregonWheeler, Camden   3 505
PurdueMorrow, Tyneilus   4 579
PurdueHarris, Amir   5 568
PurdueLewis, Henry H.L.   6 575
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Section   7 of  8   Timed Finals...(Event  10   Men 200 Meter Dash)

PurdueLewellen, Ezra   3 574
MichiganGilliam, Lawrence   4 284
OregonLynn, Kwabena   5 483
WisconsinHarris, Elliott   6 817

Section   8 of  8   Timed Finals

PurdueSchafer, Owen   4 585
HowardHawkins, Zachary   5 125
MichiganJuds, Jack   6 291

Event  51   Women 5000 Meter Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Hansons-Brooks OdpRogers, Natosha   1 64
Hansons-Brooks OdpDavis, Amy   2 61
Hansons-Brooks OdpPratt, Olivia   3 63
Hansons-Brooks OdpMunks, Kathryn   4 62
OregonPivec, Malia   5 445
Michigan StatePerez, Makayla   6 355
Michigan StateMossholder, Casey   7 348
MichiganSaenz, Samantha   8 256
WisconsinHacker, Vivian   9 769
WisconsinHeuerman, Heidi   10 771
ArizonaKarp, Meggie   11 13
TulsaYuhasz, Abbey   12 704
WisconsinSippy, Peyton   13 795

Event  48   Men 5000 Meter Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OregonBienenfeld, Aaron   1 463
OregonStein, Cameron   2 501
MichiganBrady, Tom   3 274
Hansons-Brooks OdpPanning, Zach   4 66
MichiganMeyrer, Devin   5 298
Hansons-Brooks OdpSandusky, Alec   6 67
MichiganPlaetinck, Joost   7 300
Hansons-Brooks OdpFlavin, JP   8 65
Hansons-Brooks OdpSoto, Daniel   9 68
OregonBrown, Caleb   10 465
TulsaLynch, Peter   11 722
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  35   Men 1 Mile Run Magnificent
Magnificent Mile

NCAA Record: 3:50.39 Cooper Teare

Facility: 4:11.38 Jack Roberts, Illinois

American Rec: 3:49.89 Bernard Legat, Nike

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

NikeHocker, Cole   1 410
NikeTeare, Cooper   2 411
UnattachedWest, James   3 743
UnattachedWisner, Matt   4 744
Michigan StateBeadlescomb, Morgan   5 373

Event  30   Men High Jump
Heights 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.10, 2.15, 2.20, +3cm

NCAA Record: 2.37m Hollis Conway, Louisiana3/11/1989

Facility: 2.16m Shaun Miller, Jr., Ohio State1/15/2022

American Rec: 2.40m Hollis Conway3/10/1991

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ArizonaGehr, Dominic   1 34
PurdueErnsberger, Gage   2 562
South FloridaAjama, David   3 648
South FloridaMosley, Kendell   4 667
MichiganHenshaw, Cassidy   5 287
South FloridaBeckford, Romaine   6 651

Event  29   Women High Jump
Heights 1.53, 1.58, 1.63, 1.68, 1.73, 1.78, +3cm

NCAA Record: 1.98m Destinee Hooker, Texas3/13/2009

Facility: 1.71m Tacoria Humphrey, Illinois1/15/2022

American Rec: 2.02m Chaunte Lowe2/26/2012

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ArizonaPowers, Hollan   1 25
South FloridaMcDaniel, Kendall   2 628
Michigan StateKnoll, Elizabeth   3 337
OregonUzoekwe, Colleen   4 456
PurdueWilliams, My'Khiyah   5 552
ArizonaSieben, Skylar   6 29
WisconsinHirsbrunner, Jordan   7 774
South FloridaAshley, Annia   8 598
ArizonaRamos, Diana   9 26
OregonSloan, Tori   10 451
ArizonaBonds, Talie   11 3
ArizonaPorpaczy, Alexa   12 24
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  23   Women Long Jump
NCAA Record: 6.93m Tara Davis, Texas3/12/2021

Facility: 6.02m Hannah Morris, Minnesota1/15/2022

American Rec: 7.23m Brittney Reese3/11/2012

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

OregonBullock, Gianna   1 415
ArizonaPowers, Hollan   2 25
OregonChocek, Taylor   3 416
MichiganMayanja, Theresa   4 246
PurdueKim, Emily   5 529
WisconsinHeyroth, Mackenzie   6 772
ArizonaPerkins, Rylee   7 22
Michigan StateGlover, Autumn   8 330
MichiganMcNamara, Clare   9 248
WisconsinHirsbrunner, Jordan   10 774
South FloridaJohnson, Loren   11 622

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

South FloridaUzor, Adanma   1 641
ArizonaSieben, Skylar   2 29
ArizonaBosko, Jenica   3 4
WisconsinBlack, Diamond   4 758
South FloridaBaxter, Jadaja   5 600
MichiganWaller, Hannah   6 268
HowardFitzgerald, Nikayla   7 78
ArizonaPoirier-Shelton, Tiana   8 23
MichiganWilson, Ameia   9 269
WisconsinBrown, Armoni   10 760
South FloridaBenjamin, Shaniya   11 601
OregonHickey, Alysah   12 426

Event  24   Men Long Jump
NCAA Record: 8.48m Carl Lewis, Houston3/13/1981

Facility: 7.52m Shomari Rodgers-Walton, Indiana State12/10/2021

American Rec: 8.79m Carl Lewis1/27/1984

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

WisconsinLansill, Quinn   1 828
ArizonaGehr, Dominic   2 34
HowardDrewery, Chase   3 120
OregonKinder, Jett   4 480
MichiganMahacek, Mason   5 294
Michigan StateBaldwin, Heath   6 372
OregonPoff, Nathan   7 496
MichiganHenshaw, Cassidy   8 287
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Men Long Jump)

South FloridaSteiner, Victor   1 671
ArizonaJones, Jacorey   2 40
OregonTactay, Jonah   3 503
South FloridaAjama, David   4 648
ArizonaWhite-Austin, Trayvion   5 58
PurdueHill Jr., Lloyd   6 570
ArizonaRodrigues, Reinaldo   7 52
PurdueMartin, Isaiah   8 576
OregonHenderson, DJ   9 475
OregonLaCoste, Pierce   10 482
AdidasZeimek, Zach   11 1

Event  26   Men Pole Vault Open
Heights 4.30, 4.45, 4.60, +10cm

NCAA Record: 5.93m KC Lightfoot, Baylor3/13/2021

Facility: 5.30m Luke Windere, Unattached1/29/2022

American Rec: 6.01m Sam Kendricks2/8/2020

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WisconsinHerkert, Max   1 821
WisconsinHerkert, Jack   2 820
WisconsinAmborn, Cade   3 804
ArizonaGehr, Dominic   4 34
OregonYamafuji, J Kai   5 508
OregonCanfield, Harrison   6 467
WisconsinCook, Hunter   7 810
PurdueGogel, Grant   8 565
OregonKatahdin, Arthur   9 479
UnattachedBastien, Steven   10 738
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  28   Men Weight Throw
NCAA Record: 24.64m Michael Lihrman, Wisconsin3/13/2015

Facility: 20.38m Sam Coil, Wisconsin1/15/2022

American Rec: 25.86m Lance Deal3/4/1995

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HowardOlebara, Nnamdi   1 135
Michigan StateDevries, Joshua   2 376
MichiganSommers, Tony   3 306
WisconsinHooper, Cole   4 823
WisconsinUfearo, Dan   5 841
WisconsinSwarens, Jason   6 839
MichiganWinter, Eli   7 311
OregonArbaugh, Tyler   8 461
PurdueCook Jr., Kelly   9 560
South FloridaCarter, Eron   10 654
WisconsinCoil, Sam   11 809
PurdueVanos, Johnny   12 590
OregonStrunk, Mason   13 502
UnattachedEllis, Joe   14 739

Event  25   Women Pole Vault Open
Heights 3.40, 3.55, 3.70, 3.80. +10cm

NCAA Record: 4.66m Alexis Jacobus, Arkansas3/10/2018

Facility: 4.00m Windsor Roberts

American Rec: 5.03m Jenn Suhr1/30/2016

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

South FloridaHunt, Riley   1 617
WisconsinBreit, CP   2 759
MichiganFlynn, Morgan   3 229
OregonKiefer, Meagan   4 430
WisconsinKluge, Kenzi   5 777
WisconsinBilau, Lauren   6 757
WisconsinMoore, Julia   7 781
PurdueAbsher, Lindsay   8 510
MichiganBredeweg, Brianna   9 222
PurdueBusse, Anne   10 519
MichiganVisscher, Cate   11 267
South FloridaWuerffel, Audrey   12 646
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Friday

Event  27   Women Weight Throw
NCAA Record: 25.56m Brittany Riley, Southern Illinois3/10/2007

Facility: 20.98m Chloe Lindeman, Wisconsin1/15/2022

American Rec: 25.60m Gwen Berry3/4/2017

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unat-WisconsinLangseth, Danni   1 745
OregonHodulik, Ashley   2 427
Unat-WisconsinRave, Asia   3 747
Michigan StatePallett, Valadian   4 353
OregonAkough, Ellie   5 412
Unat-WisconsinPeeler, Abby   6 746
South FloridaBoothe, Alliya   7 602
HowardEffiom, Diana   8 76
WisconsinOduocha, Chikere   9 784
OregonRoss, Jaida   10 448
WisconsinRoberts, Olivia   11 790
WisconsinLindeman, Chloe   12 778
Michigan StateWheeler, Quiara   13 366
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run
NCAA Record: 8:42.03 Jenny Barringer, Colorado3/14/2009

Facility: 9:49.72 Daniella Santos, Ohio State1/15/2022

American Rec: 8:25.70 Karissa Schweizer2/27/2020

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OregonThompson, Anika   1 453
TulsaHershenow, Chloe   2 681
Michigan StateBardwell, Emily   3 316
Michigan StateGiron, Fatima   4 329
TulsaScott, Sara   5 701
ArizonaDriskill, Grace   6 8
Michigan StateDalrymple, Elizabeth   7 324
PurdueWasson, Katelyn   8 549
TulsaNewcombe, Alice   9 693
TulsaReeves, Tamara   10 697
OregonMcClain, Harper   11 438
Michigan StateKrupp, Courtney   12 338
South FloridaGonzalez, Andie   13 612
Hansons-Brooks OdpDavis, Amy   14 61

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run
NCAA Record: 7:45.95 Lawi Lalang, Arizona3/12/2013

Facility: 8:09.90 Curtis Eckstein, Purdue1/15/2022

American Rec: 7:30.16 Galen Rupp, Nike2/21/2013

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Hansons-Brooks OdpFlavin, JP   1 65
Hansons-Brooks OdpSoto, Daniel   2 68
MichiganHancock, Anthony   3 285
Unat-WisconsinHays, Owen   4 749
MichiganSpamer, Jack   5 307
MichiganHancock, Michael   6 286
Unat-WisconsinBourget, Jake   7 748
TulsaPropp, Malte   8 730
Michigan StateSmith, Aden   9 398
TulsaEmbleton, Jerik   10 715
Michigan StateSmith, Josh   11 400
TulsaGates, Michael   12 716
TulsaShumaker, Ryan   13 733
Michigan StateNolan, Andrew   14 390
ArizonaKemboi, Shem   15 42
South FloridaKamen, Nickolas   16 662
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run)

Hansons-Brooks OdpPanning, Zach   1 66
WisconsinWheeler, Charlie   2 844
IndianaGebhardt, Jake   3 189
PurdueEckstein, Curtis   4 561
MichiganLandowne, Will   5 293
TulsaMcEvoy, Shay   6 723
TulsaDalton, Cormac   7 713
OregonBrown, Reed   8 466
PurduePieper, John   9 582
MichiganYesney, Colton   10 312
TulsaNores, Max   11 725
WisconsinMeijer, Jack   12 830

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash
NCAA Record: 50.34 Kendall Ellis, Southern California3/10/2018

Facility: 54.71 Rosin Williams, SP Running Club

American Rec: 50.46 Phyllis Francis3/15/2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

MichiganRoberts, Simone   3 254
South FloridaO'Banner, A'Kyrah   4 631
TulsaMager, Anna   5 688
Michigan StateRathwell, Haley   6 357

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Michigan StateBarlow, Nala   2 317
South FloridaWalker, Sanique   3 643
TulsaGibson, Jayda   4 677
MichiganStersic, Delaney   5 259
MichiganAmene, Chika   6 219

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

TulsaRoca, Elizabeth   2 699
PurdueLeszczynska, Anna Maria   3 532
PurdueWilliams, Cierra   4 551
ArizonaSantiago, Xahria   5 28
South FloridaAllers-Liburd, Zahria   6 597
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Dash
NCAA Record: 44.52 Michael Norman, Southern California3/10/2018

Facility: 47.88 Brandon Battle2021

American Rec: 44.53 Michael Norman, Southern California3/4/2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

OregonWheeler, Camden   4 505
PurdueSchafer, Owen   5 585
MichiganJuds, Jack   6 291

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

WisconsinHatch, Robert   3 819
WisconsinHarris, Elliott   4 817
TulsaLacy, Kyran   5 720
ArizonaJackson, Damien   6 39

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

MichiganGilliam, Lawrence   2 284
TulsaVisser, Henry   3 737
ArizonaHasher, Logan   4 37
PurdueBryant, Jabari   5 559
South FloridaSanders, Dreshaun   6 669

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

PurdueHarris, Amir   2 568
TulsaSanni-Thomas, Evan   3 732
Michigan StateMuex, Terrence   4 388
South FloridaParker, Monte   5 668
South FloridaWright, Elijah   6 674
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  13   Women 1 Mile Run
NCAA Record: 4:27.18 Leah O'Connor, Michigan State3/14/2015

Facility: 4:50.27 Emma Milburn, Illinois1/15/2022

American Rec: 4:16.85 Elle Purrier2/8/2020

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Michigan StateLucki, Sophia   1 343
Michigan StateRector, Judith   2 358
PurdueTurney, Payne   3 548
PurdueSquires, Emma   4 544
Michigan StateVisscher, Taylor   5 364
MichiganSwider, Gabby   6 261
ArizonaChristopher, Maddy   7 5
ArizonaMitchell, Johnnie   8 18
South FloridaGonzalez, Andie   9 612
WisconsinSippy, Peyton   10 795
PurdueTate, Ellie   11 546

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

OregonHolmberg, Dania   1 429
WisconsinWatcke, Emma   2 800
TulsaPesendorfer, Katharina   3 695
MichiganVanitvelt, Julia   4 266
TulsaRoebke, Layla   5 700
OregonLouw, Nicole   6 436
TulsaJones, Keely   7 685
MichiganPetee, Lucy   8 253
TulsaMcEachern, Chloe   9 691
WisconsinBiegalski, Cailyn   10 755
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  14   Men 1 Mile Run
NCAA Record: 3:50.39 Cooper Teare

Facility: 4:11.39 Jack Robbins, Illinois

American Rec: 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat, Nike2/11/2005

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

ArizonaSanchez Lopez, Ian   1 54
ArizonaSanchez Lopez, Iker   2 55
OregonNorman, Quincy   3 491
ArizonaSchilb, Ayden   4 56
TulsaBaker, Christian   5 707
WisconsinFitzPatrick, Kavanaugh   6 814
WisconsinHruskoci, Nick   7 824
TulsaKorsmo, Sean   8 719
MichiganDeKraker, Anthony   9 277
Michigan StateHuard, Owen   10 382
Michigan StatePenski, Alexander   11 391
HowardWilliams, Gavin   12 139
HowardAdebiyi, Ayoade   13 106
OregonStein, Cameron   14 501

Event  17   Women 800 Meter Run
NCAA Record: 2:00.69 Aaliyah Miller, Baylor3/13/2021

Facility: 2:04.64 Rosin Willis, SP Running Club

American Rec: 1:58.29 Aje Wilson2/8/2020

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

MichiganJansohn, Eva   1 238
OregonLouw, Nicole   2 436
South FloridaLa-Rose, Arden   3 624
Michigan StateZiehl, Alison   4 368
Michigan StateCarvey, Abbey   5 323
South FloridaBahr, Elayna   6 599
ArizonaPowers, Hollan   7 25

Event  18   Men 800 Meter Run
NCAA Record: 1:45.15 Michael Saruni, UTEP3/10/2018

Facility: 1:50.09 Adam Spencer, Wisconsin1/15/2022

American Rec: 1:44.22 Donavan Brazier, Nike2/8/2020

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Michigan StateZartman, Hunter   3 409
TulsaJohnson, Pete   4 718
South FloridaBridgewater, Justin   5 653
ArizonaRusso, Cade   6 53
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  18   Men 800 Meter Run)

WisconsinBelson, Liam   2 807
OregonPalfrey, Tomas   3 492
South FloridaMorley, Dalton   4 666
OregonMestler, Vincent   5 487
ArizonaKibet, Timothy   6 44
OregonErickson, Matthew   7 470

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Heat winners plus 5 next best times

NCAA Record: 7.35 Grant Holloway, Florida3/10/2019

Facility: 7.96 Bret Dannis, Illinois1/15/2022

American Rec: 7.35 Grant Holloway, University of Florida3/9/2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

MichiganMayhue, Job   1 295
WisconsinLansill, Quinn   2 828
PurdueSiyoum, Zamen   3 588
AdidasZeimek, Zach   4 1
South FloridaSteiner, Victor   5 671
Michigan StateTalbot, Ryan   6 404
WisconsinHatch, Robert   7 819

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

MichiganZeller, Joshua   1 313
WisconsinAmborn, Cade   2 804
Michigan StateBaldwin, Heath   3 372
HowardByrd, Jermanie   4 112
HowardClyburn, Darian   5 114
WisconsinHerkert, Jack   6 820
MichiganMahacek, Mason   7 294
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)

ArizonaGehr, Dominic   2 34
UnattachedBastien, Steven   3 738
South FloridaBourne III, Michael   4 652
HowardHawkins, Zachary   5 125
PurdueMartin, Isaiah   6 576
WisconsinHerkert, Max   7 821

Event  44   Women 1 Mile Run Gold Coast I
Gold Coast Invite

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

OregonKonieczek, Aneta   1 433
OregonSmall, Keely   2 452
OregonThornton-Bott, Izzy   3 454
OregonGirard, Emilie   4 422
WisconsinHeiligenthal, Victoria   5 770
Michigan StateOsika, Katie   6 351
MichiganVanderLende, Ericka   7 265
MichiganWindemuller, Kayla   8 270
MichiganHill, Alice   9 236
Michigan StateHelder, Melanie   10 333
IndianaHertenstein, Bailey   11 153
WisconsinNiggemann, Alissa   12 783

Event  45   Men 1 Mile Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WisconsinHacker, Olin   1 816
MichiganFoster, Nick   2 281
WisconsinSpencer, Adam   3 837
OregonGormley, James   4 473
WisconsinSharp, Jackson   5 836
MichiganRaimond, Oli   6 301
TulsaAkers, Isaac   7 706
MichiganRemick, Austin   8 302
Michigan StatePetruno, John   9 393

Event  42   Women 400 Meter Dash Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

ArizonaForeman, Anna   3 9
PurdueDacosta, Shianne   4 523
HowardWright, Jessica   5 104
TulsaMcCallon, Jaidyn   6 690
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  42   Women 400 Meter Dash Invite)

ArizonaMeisberger, Shannon   3 17
WisconsinStubler, Bianca   4 798
MichiganHolman, Ziyah   5 237
MichiganSutherland, Savannah   6 260

Event  43   Men 400 Meter Dash Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

South FloridaMoore-Green, Stefone   3 665
ArizonaHicks, Carl   4 38
ArizonaDavis, Isaac   5 32
ArizonaZaharchenko, Ivan   6 60

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Michigan StateSage, Noah   3 396
South FloridaSt. Clair, Joshua   4 670
MichiganAmene, Dubem   5 272
ArizonaWilson, Calvin   6 59

Event  46   Women 800 Meter Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

MichiganGall, Amber   1 232
ArizonaLyesina, Alisa   2 16
TulsaMcCallon, Jaidah   3 689
Michigan StateStewart-Barnett, Katelyn   4 361
MichiganFulcher, Lauren   5 231
WisconsinBiegalski, Cailyn   6 755

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

OregonSmall, Keely   1 452
OregonMoerck, Mia   2 440
WisconsinBellino, Danielle   3 754
Michigan StateFreeland, Lauren   4 328
OregonKleefeld, Carly   5 432
South FloridaKnowles, Jasmine   6 623

Event  47   Men 800 Meter Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

MichiganJohnson, Henry   1 290
MichiganSimmons, Derrick   2 305
Michigan StateSmith, Jalen   3 399
MichiganShilgalis, Thomas   4 304
WisconsinFellman, Ansel   5 813
NikeHocker, Cole   6 410
NikeTeare, Cooper   7 411
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  47   Men 800 Meter Run Invite)

OregonCook, Elliott   1 468
MichiganJohnson, Cole   2 289
MichiganBrown, Miles   3 275
OregonPeralta, Luis   4 493
WisconsinHassan, Abdullahi   5 818
UnattachedWisner, Matt   6 744

Event  40   Women 3000 Meter Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WisconsinNiggemann, Alissa   1 783
IndianaSchmitt, Sarah   2 167
WisconsinShulze, Sarah   3 794
WisconsinDale, Scarlet   4 763
WisconsinStieve, Samantha   5 797
MichiganTran, Samantha   6 264
WisconsinRuhly, Shea   7 791
WisconsinCrouch, Lucinda   8 762
MichiganForsyth, Anne   9 230
WisconsinWestley, Alexa   10 801
OregonMestler, Caramia   11 439
OregonHolmberg, Dania   12 429
WisconsinOrie, Danielle   13 785
TulsaMiller, Caroline   14 692
Michigan StateVeen, Makenna   15 363
PurdueTate, Emma   16 547
Hansons-Brooks OdpPratt, Olivia   17 63

Event  41   Men 3000 Meter Run Invite
 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Hansons-Brooks OdpSandusky, Alec   1 67
UnattachedMau, Kyle   2 742
OregonBienenfeld, Aaron   3 463
OregonYearian, Jack   4 509
WisconsinSharp, Jackson   5 836
IndianaVeatch, Ben   6 216
MichiganHubaker, Christian   7 288
TulsaPower, Michael   8 729
IndianaJha, Arjun   9 196
WisconsinEllenberg, Rowen   10 811
TulsaBeattie, Scott   11 708
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
NCAA Record: 3:26.68 Texas A&M3/13/2021

Facility: 3:40.77 Minnesota1/15/2022

American Rec: 3:23.84 USA3/4/2018

Hayes, Moline, Wimbley, Okolo

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

AMichigan State   3  
1) #325 Dancy, Shakira 2) #317 Barlow, Nala 3) #359 Scheffler, Kaia 4) #357 Rathwell, Haley

BMichigan   4  
1) #231 Fulcher, Lauren 2) #219 Amene, Chika 3) #253 Petee, Lucy 4) #259 Stersic, Delaney

BSouth Florida   5  
1) #600 Baxter, Jadaja 2) #608 Davila, Shaneylix 3) #619 Jack, Zayne 4) #631 O'Banner, A'Kyrah

BPurdue   6  
1) #532 Leszczynska, Anna Maria 2) #539 Roberts, Kerris 3) #543 Smith, Nikia 4) #520 Campbell, Naomi

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

APurdue   3  
1) #545 Talley, K'Ja 2) #551 Williams, Cierra 3) #531 Kouyeth, Saran 4) #523 Dacosta, Shianne

AHoward   4  
1) #104 Wright, Jessica 2) #95 Saalih, Ameenah 3) #79 Gbai, Jessika 4) #94 Pittman, Tiffani Rae

ATulsa   5  
1) #677 Gibson, Jayda 2) #699 Roca, Elizabeth 3) #689 McCallon, Jaidah 4) #688 Mager, Anna

AWisconsin   6  
1) #754 Bellino, Danielle 2) #764 Dorn, Ali 3) #798 Stubler, Bianca 4) #767 Gilling, Taylor

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

ASouth Florida   3  
1) #643 Walker, Sanique 2) #645 Wright, Cherrish 3) #597 Allers-Liburd, Zahria 4) #623 Knowles, Jasmine

AArizona   4  
1) #4 Bosko, Jenica 2) #9 Foreman, Anna 3) #28 Santiago, Xahria 4) #17 Meisberger, Shannon

AMichigan   5  
1) #237 Holman, Ziyah 2) #255 Rynda, Aurora 3) #260 Sutherland, Savannah 4) #268 Waller, Hannah

AOregon   6  
1) #414 Brown, Iman 2) #417 Clayton, Ella 3) #423 Grebo, Shana 4) #425 Hall, Shaniya
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
NCAA Record: 3:01.98 Southen California3/10/2018

Facility: 3:13.62 Illinois1/15/2022

American Rec: 3:01.39 Texas A&M3/10/2018

Izu, Dixon, Grant, Lerley

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

AMichigan State   2  
1) #396 Sage, Noah 2) #399 Smith, Jalen 3) #388 Muex, Terrence 4) #393 Petruno, John

BPurdue   3  
1) #585 Schafer, Owen 2) #588 Siyoum, Zamen 3) #579 Morrow, Tyneilus 4) #574 Lewellen, Ezra

AWisconsin   4  
1) #812 Enz, Colin 2) #843 Wenthe, Davis 3) #818 Hassan, Abdullahi 4) #819 Hatch, Robert

APurdue   5  
1) #559 Bryant, Jabari 2) #568 Harris, Amir 3) #581 Otterbacher, Brett 4) #578 Mitchell II, Antonio

ATulsa   6  
1) #732 Sanni-Thomas, Evan 2) #720 Lacy, Kyran 3) #712 Conyers, Cameron 4) #737 Visser, Henry

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

ASouth Florida   3  
1) #665 Moore-Green, Stefone 2) #669 Sanders, Dreshaun 3) #668 Parker, Monte 4) #670 St. Clair, Joshua

AOregon   4  
1) #475 Henderson, DJ 2) #485 Mafilas, Evan 3) #493 Peralta, Luis 4) #505 Wheeler, Camden

AMichigan   5  
1) #275 Brown, Miles 2) #272 Amene, Dubem 3) #291 Juds, Jack 4) #284 Gilliam, Lawrence

AArizona   6  
1) #60 Zaharchenko, Ivan 2) #32 Davis, Isaac 3) #38 Hicks, Carl 4) #59 Wilson, Calvin
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  32   Men Shot Put
NCAA Record: 21.73m Ryan Whiting, Arizona State3/14/2008

Facility: 18.80m Andrew Stone, Wisconsin1/15/2022

American Rec: 22.66m Randy Barnes1/20/1989

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

OregonKatahdin, Arthur   1 479
MichiganMahacek, Mason   2 294
ArizonaGehr, Dominic   3 34
PurdueMartin, Isaiah   4 576
Michigan StateTalbot, Ryan   5 404
OregonKinder, Jett   6 480
Michigan StateBaldwin, Heath   7 372
HowardOlebara, Nnamdi   8 135
PurdueHuisman, Chris   9 571
OregonStrunk, Mason   10 502
MichiganFelty, Aiden   11 279
South FloridaCarter, Eron   12 654
South FloridaJeremiah, Johann   13 659
PurdueCook Jr., Kelly   14 560
WisconsinSwarens, Jason   15 839
WisconsinStone, Andrew   16 838

Event  49   Women Pole Vault Invite
Heights 3.71, 3.86, 4.01, 4.16, +10cm

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

PurdueSheets, Tessa   1 541
ArizonaDaily, Katie   2 6
Michigan StateOstapowicz, Calli   3 352
WisconsinOrlowski, Hailey   4 786
PurdueBray, Jessica   5 515
MichiganManson, Mia   6 245
MichiganMercier, Jessica   7 250
MichiganTjerrild, Brooke   8 263

Event  34   Men Triple Jump
NCAA Record: 17.37m Marquis Dendy, Florida3/14/2015

Facility: 15.05m Marquis Ward

American Rec: 17.76m Mike Conley2/27/1987

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

South FloridaSteiner, Victor   1 671
WisconsinBarfknecht, Connor   2 806
HowardDrewery, Chase   3 120
WisconsinFrankenreider, Peyton   4 815
OregonTactay, Jonah   5 503
MichiganAjala, Bera   6 271
South FloridaAjama, David   7 648
PurdueAniamaka, Praise   8 554
PurdueWills, Safin   9 593
PurdueGreene, Tamar   10 567
OregonIhemeje, Emmanuel   11 478
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Badgers Windy City Invite - 2/11/2022 to 2/12/2022
Gately

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  33   Women Triple Jump
NCAA Record: 14.27m Keturah Orji, Georgia3/13/2021

Facility: 12.90m Jamie Robinson, Ohio State1/15/2022

American Rec: 14.64m Tori Franklin2/14/2020

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HowardFitzgerald, Nikayla   1 78
WisconsinBlack, Diamond   2 758
South FloridaJohnson, Loren   3 622
OregonSloan, Tori   4 451
PurdueWilford, Rieko   5 550
ArizonaPerkins, Rylee   6 22
MichiganAmmenhauser, Riley   7 220
South FloridaUzor, Adanma   8 641
South FloridaAshley, Annia   9 598
OregonEllis, Lexi   10 419

Event  31   Women Shot Put
NCAA Record: 19.56m Raven Saunders, Ole Miss3/10/2007

Facility: 19.08m Adelaide Aquilla, Ohio State1/15/2022

American Rec: 20.21m Michelle Carter3/19/2016

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ArizonaPowers, Hollan   1 25
MichiganMcNamara, Clare   2 248
MichiganMayanja, Theresa   3 246
ArizonaSieben, Skylar   4 29
Michigan StatePallett, Valadian   5 353
South FloridaBoothe, Alliya   6 602
Unat-WisconsinLangseth, Danni   7 745
MichiganJemison, Corinne   8 239
PurdueKing, Amaya   9 530
WisconsinLindeman, Chloe   10 778
MichiganSchaare, Amanda   11 257
OregonRoss, Jaida   12 448
WisconsinSchaefer, Josie   13 792

Event  50   Men Pole Vault Invite
4.71, 4.86, 4.96, 5.06, +10cm

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ArizonaKauffman, Jacob   1 41
WisconsinMelstrand, Canon   2 832
WisconsinIfft, Chandlar   3 825
ArizonaKippes, Tanner   4 45
Michigan StateDavenport, Michael   5 375
Michigan StateTalbot, Ryan   6 404
MichiganSheldon, Henry   7 303
South FloridaBabin, Kobe   8 649
South FloridaBaker, Stone   9 650
Michigan StateStephenson, Trevor   10 402
Rise Pole VaultWindor, Luke   11 596


